
ID Task Name Start Duration Finish
1 Stage 1 - Preparation and Brief Thu 07/05/15 22 days Fri 05/06/15

7 Stage 2 - Concept Design Mon 08/06/15 86 days Mon 05/10/15

12 Stage 3 - Developed Design Tue 03/11/15 87 days Wed 02/03/16

21 Stage 4 - Technical Design Thu 07/01/16 100 days Wed 25/05/16

30 Stage 5/6 - Construction & Handover Thu 26/05/16 170 days Wed 18/01/17
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